
How to Start Getting Discounted 
Pallet and International Courier Rates with Freightcom

Your Chamber Promo Code:

Sign up with your 
Chamber Promo Code -  
Use your chamber provided promo code 
to sign up at Freightcom.com/chamber
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Your Chamber Promo Code:

Get set up by a Freightcom 
Representative
Discuss your shipping preferences and needs 
with our representative and they will set you up.
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Ship From

Dimensions & Weight

Ship To

Start Shipping!
Get rates. Book shipments. 
Schedule pickups. You’re all set!
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1 day

2 days

1 day

2 days

2 days
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$$

$

$
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Or click here to watch our Sign Up tutorial video

1.877.335.8740
sales@freightcom.com

Our Trusted Carriers

and many more!

https://app.freightcom.com/Register.do?source=chamber
https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=uzUCF499A98&feature=youtu.be&ab_channel=Freightcom

	Chamber Promo Code: FC-P5Y9


